
First Western Savings & Loan 

Now Gives You Your Choice 
> 0 

Of Baldwin Homes. 
UVE IN A BALDWIN HOME 

FOR ONLY $15 (TOTAL MOVE IN) 
FOR THE FIRST THIRTY DAYS 

Choose From The Following 
Baldwin Heights 
Baldwin Village 
Baldwin Estates 

Models Located At 

1904 Lawry 
1801 McDonald 
1405 Helen 

“NO PAYMENT ’TIL AFTER FEBRUARY1966” 
\ 1 _* l 

Call One Of Our Competent Salesmen 
Edna Heckard 

Jerry Mills 

Leroy McCoy 

Ted Swift 
Mike Scafani 
Leon Carter 

/ / 

Bob Trimble v 

Romeo V. 

Emilia Blair 

Arthur Rita 

642-7477 
/ ; 

642-8233 

642-7477 

642-7477 

642-2651 
642-2651 
642-5462 

642-5462 

642-8233 
642^2651 

Total 
Move In 

All Credit 
Accepted 

Features 
• Block constructed Home 
•Ft. Block Wall Fence 
• Installed Sprinkler System 
• Professional Landscaping 

Models Open 
9 om • 

to 9 pm 


